MERCRLUISER (M E.2L MPI BRAVD] < LTERMATOR b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0LEE0003 THRU Ok 293333 [IJ54)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 11 40021 2| WNUT [MB = 1) 1

3 10 40001134 | SCREW [MB X 25) 1

4 12 20084 '"WASHER 1

5 10 828213 SCREW (5618 1-1/21M.) 2

A 12 R7792 '"WASHER 2

7 11 26484 MUT [5/16-18) 2

a2 BE2055T |BRACKET-ALTERMATOR MOUNT|1

9 10 93261 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 3/4 M) 3

10 AE00ERA 1 |BRACKET-RESERVOIR MOUMTIR| 1

11 10 98261 | SCREW [3/8-16% 3/4 M) A

12 BE2056T |BRACKET 1

13 BE2083T |BRACKET-ILDER ADJUSTMENT |1

14 2183807 |BUSHING 1

15 11 B17E18|MUT [7/16-20) 1

16 43 B158381 2|FINION STUD 1

17 B07757T |FULLEY 1

18 10 34353 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 11M.] 2

19 BE2082T |BRACKET-POWER STEERIMG BF|1

20 10 A0001188| SCREW [M10X 20) 1

21 BE2084T |BRACKET-IDLER 1 BR&YVO
22 11 32219/ NUT [3/8-16) 2 EBR&YVO
23 2E2085T |BRACKET-IDLER BRALCE 1 BRAWVD
24 16 BE0102|STUD 2 BRAWVD
25 818382 PULLEY 1 BRAVOD
26 B158380T |BUSHING 1 BR&YVO
27 10 RE393| SCREW [7/16-20 1-3/4 IM.) 1 BRAWVO
28 11 B17E18|MUT [7/16-20) 1 BRAWVD




